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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kody Osborne           M1419         1/14    5:15       16:17
2     Devin Volk             M1419         2/14    5:37       17:27
3     Jamin Hooley           M1419         3/14    5:37       17:27
4     Maximilian Gorchels    M2029         1/20    5:49       18:02
5     Gavin Bomber           M1419         4/14    5:50       18:06
6     Lars Gjovik            M2029         2/20    6:01       18:40
7     Coulter Rose           M4049         1/37    6:01       18:40
8     Jill Pettibone         F4049         1/50    6:06       18:56
9     Alejandro Garcia       M3039         1/20    6:15       19:23
10    Keith Evenden          M4049         2/37    6:17       19:31
11    Christopher Gassner    M5059         1/21    6:18       19:32
12    Berkley Noble          M1419         5/14    6:19       19:36
13    Dan Roddy              M5059         2/21    6:21       19:43
14    Kevin Geniza           M1419         6/14    6:21       19:44
15    J.T. Bushnell          M3039         2/20    6:23       19:49
16    Daniel Blum            M3039         3/20    6:24       19:51
17    Sam Pettibone          F2029         1/62    6:29       20:09
18    Keaton Williams        M1419         7/14    6:33       20:21
19    Adrienne Stedford      F2029         2/62    6:34       20:22
20    Rob Dietz              M4049         3/37    6:38       20:36
21    Galen McGill           M4049         4/37    6:40       20:41
22    Molly Vranizan         F1419         1/17    6:45       20:58
23    Anthony Fleming        M6069         1/25    6:47       21:02
24    Case Regan             M1013         1/20    6:47       21:02
25    Russ Milstein          M4049         5/37    6:47       21:04
26    Joe Urbina             M5059         3/21    6:48       21:06
27    Rhett Osborne          M1013         2/20    6:51       21:16
28    Stephen Chenard        M1419         8/14    6:52       21:18
29    Braedon Moore-Price    M1013         3/20    6:52       21:18
30    Mark McGuire           M2029         3/20    6:53       21:23
31    Paul Burns             M4049         6/37    6:58       21:36
32    Don Yarbrough          M4049         7/37    6:58       21:37
33    Theresa Kollars        F5059         1/39    7:00       21:43
34    Thomas Graf            M2029         4/20    7:00       21:45
35    Charles Squire         M1419         9/14    7:01       21:46
36    Nicholas Adams         M4049         8/37    7:03       21:52
37    Fred Volk              M5059         4/21    7:04       21:57
38    Andrew Plantinga       M4049         9/37    7:05       22:00
39    Craig Maxey            M5059         5/21    7:07       22:06
40    Leonard Hill           M6069         2/25    7:08       22:08
41    Ian Vickstrom          M1013         4/20    7:09       22:11
42    Stephanie Caldwell     F2029         3/62    7:09       22:12
43    Stacy Janesofsky       F3039         1/47    7:09       22:12
44    Ann Devine             F5059         2/39    7:14       22:26
45    Towaki Takikawa        M1419        10/14    7:14       22:27
46    Jeffrey Greenwood      M4049        10/37    7:17       22:35
47    Ronald Harper          M6069         3/25    7:17       22:37
48    Ryan Frederickson      M1013         5/20    7:17       22:38
49    Lamar Lawson           M3039         4/20    7:20       22:45
50    Taylor Killen          F1419         2/17    7:22       22:53
51    Luke Pangle            M3039         5/20    7:23       22:54
52    Matthew Williams       M4049        11/37    7:23       22:56
53    Kyle Kirkaldie         M4049        12/37    7:23       22:56
54    Colin Johnson          M3039         6/20    7:25       23:01
55    Courtney King          F1419         3/17   23:02            
56    Mike Sheets            M5059         6/21    7:26       23:05
57    Jackie Walters         F2029         4/62    7:26       23:06
58    Pat Blackwell          M5059         7/21    7:29       23:13
59    Agata Boya             F1419         4/17   23:13            
60    Viola Stark            F1013         1/14    7:30       23:16
61    Ian Geniza             M1013         6/20    7:35       23:32
62    Matt Collum            M4049        13/37    7:41       23:50
63    Steve Rowe             M3039         7/20    7:41       23:51
64    Lydia Aguilar          F1419         5/17    7:41       23:51
65    Cooper Johnson         M1013         7/20    7:46       24:06
66    Remy Noble             F1013         2/14    7:46       24:06
67    Shaila Pederson        F4049         2/50    7:47       24:09
68    Palmer Vilagi          M3039         8/20    7:52       24:26
69    Nick Thomas            M3039         9/20    7:52       24:26
70    Haylen Janesofsky      M1013         8/20    7:52       24:26
71    Thomas Johnson         M2029         5/20    7:52       24:26
72    Chris Jordan           M4049        14/37    7:54       24:31
73    Sam Jordan             M1013         9/20    7:54       24:31
74    Spencer Pederson       M1013        10/20    7:54       24:32
75    Naomi Marty            F3039         2/47    7:54       24:32
76    Karen Ast              F2029         5/62    7:55       24:34
77    James Miley            M4049        15/37    7:58       24:43
78    Nick Elliott           M1419        11/14    7:59       24:47
79    Jeff Reimer            M4049        16/37    7:59       24:47
80    Trevor Gibson Jr.      M2029         6/20    7:59       24:47
81    Madison Escobar        F1013         3/14    7:59       24:48
82    Jacob Arnold           M1419        12/14    7:59       24:48
83    Rachel Glaeser         F2029         6/62    8:00       24:50
84    Russell Sullivan       M6069         4/25    8:00       24:52
85    Justin Drew            M2029         7/20    8:01       24:53
86    Alex Staben            F1013         4/14    8:05       25:07
87    Ellie Hintzman         F0109          1/8    8:07       25:12
88    Grace Vilagi           F3039         3/47    8:10       25:20
89    Landon Engom           M1013        11/20    8:14       25:34
90    Anders Carlson         M1013        12/20    8:15       25:38
91    Aaron Escobar          M3039        10/20    8:17       25:42
92    Sage Bothwell          M0109         1/12    8:17       25:42
93    Joseph McGuire         M5059         8/21    8:18       25:45
94    Carenda Van Vlack      F3039         4/47    8:18       25:47
95    Philip Hobbs           M2029         8/20    8:18       25:47
96    Nichole Hobbs          F2029         7/62    8:18       25:48
97    Larry Killen           M4049        17/37    8:19       25:48
98    Alyssa Hart            F1013         5/14    8:19       25:50
99    Tom Hartsook           M6069         5/25    8:20       25:53
100   Sarah Kerr-Daly        F6069         1/17    8:22       25:59
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101   Morgan Bruno           F2029         8/62    8:25       26:07
102   Douglas Crumme         M6069         6/25    8:25       26:07
103   Mike Wiener            M2029         9/20    8:25       26:08
104   Andrew Traylor         M2029        10/20    8:26       26:10
105   Daniel Sudakin         M4049        18/37    8:29       26:20
106   Wynton Davis           M1419        13/14    8:32       26:29
107   Paul Hibbard           M4049        19/37    8:32       26:29
108   Dena Witthaus          F2029         9/62    8:32       26:29
109   Alex Garrett           M0109         2/12    8:32       26:29
110   Cindy Burns            F4049         3/50    8:34       26:35
111   Jeff Hintzman          M4049        20/37    8:34       26:37
112   Brandon Drivon         M2029        11/20    8:36       26:42
113   Robin Evans            F5059         3/39    8:36       26:42
114   Brenda Buckman         F2029        10/62    8:37       26:44
115   Julie Stouder          F3039         5/47    8:39       26:51
116   Vanessa Oberlin        F2029        11/62    8:41       26:57
117   Marja Hill             F3039         6/47    8:42       27:00
118   Masami Takikawa        M4049        21/37    8:42       27:00
119   Sam Johnson            M2029        12/20    8:44       27:08
120   Evan Lange             M1419        14/14    8:45       27:11
121   Stephanie Arnold       F1419         6/17    8:45       27:11
122   MacKenna Hart          F1419         7/17    8:45       27:11
123   Victoria Hexter        F5059         4/39    8:46       27:12
124   Richel Muller          M4049        22/37    8:46       27:14
125   Nicole Doolen          F1419         8/17    8:49       27:24
126   Jack Gillow-Wiles      M2029        13/20    8:50       27:24
127   Toni Doolen            F4049         4/50    8:50       27:24
128   Moises Nunez           M3039        11/20    8:51       27:27
129   Ruth Jacobs            F5059         5/39    8:51       27:29
130   Thomas Fox             M6069         7/25    8:52       27:31
131   Jennifer Passarge      F3039         7/47    8:52       27:31
132   Doerte Stark           F4049         5/50    8:52       27:32
133   Michael Nichols        M4049        23/37    8:52       27:33
134   Angie Killen           F4049         6/50    8:53       27:36
135   Cory Pettijohn         M3039        12/20    8:53       27:36
136   Bill Zipp              M5059         9/21    8:54       27:36
137   Natalie Sullivan       F2029        12/62    8:54       27:37
138   Claire Conner          F1013         6/14    8:55       27:41
139   Barry Vomocil          M5059        10/21    8:56       27:44
140   Jeannie Sifneos        F5059         6/39    8:57       27:48
141   Marc Vomocil           M6069         8/25    8:58       27:49
142   Kaylen Stutz           F2029        13/62    8:59       27:54
143   Kris Schaub            F4049         7/50    9:01       28:01
144   Courtney Schaub        F1419         9/17    9:01       28:01
145   Julia Smith            F1013         7/14    9:03       28:06
146   Erin Zabroski          F4049         8/50    9:04       28:09
147   Tim Marske             M4049        24/37    9:05       28:13
148   Kristine Pierce        F2029        14/62    9:06       28:15
149   Sarah Redfern          F4049         9/50    9:06       28:15
150   Matt Kendall           M3039        13/20    9:07       28:18
151   Ken Ogden              M7099          1/4    9:07       28:18
152   Jenzi Drivon           F2029        15/62    9:08       28:22
153   Jenny Miller           F5059         7/39    9:10       28:29
154   Marielle Fehrenbacher  F1013         8/14    9:12       28:34
155   Hannah Engom           F1013         9/14    9:12       28:34
156   Matt Fehrenbacher      M4049        25/37    9:12       28:34
157   Drake Standish         M3039        14/20    9:13       28:37
158   Suzanne Grey           F4049        10/50    9:14       28:39
159   Chris Reimer           M5059        11/21    9:15       28:42
160   Eleni Cabaniss         F2029        16/62    9:15       28:42
161   Tim Janesofsky         M4049        26/37    9:16       28:45
162   Finn Janesofsky        M0109         3/12    9:16       28:45
163   Edward Settles         M3039        15/20    9:16       28:47
164   Rebekah Elliott        F4049        11/50    9:17       28:49
165   Steve Conner           M4049        27/37    9:17       28:50
166   Elena Johansen         F2029        17/62    9:18       28:53
167   Laura Yoder            F2029        18/62    9:19       28:54
168   Taryn Selvey           F5059         8/39    9:22       29:04
169   Sam Hanson             M0109         4/12    9:22       29:04
170   Barbara Lagerquist     F4049        12/50    9:22       29:04
171   Alexandra Regan        F4049        13/50    9:22       29:06
172   Anna Chlebowski        F2029        19/62    9:22       29:06
173   Shannon Brown          F3039         8/47    9:22       29:06
174   Emiko Koike            F2029        20/62    9:23       29:09
175   Robin Higle            F2029        21/62    9:24       29:10
176   John Snelling          M7099          2/4    9:28       29:24
177   Brittani Crompton      F1419        10/17    9:28       29:25
178   Kara Crompton          F4049        14/50    9:29       29:25
179   Rolland Baxter         M6069         9/25    9:29       29:27
180   Edward Dever           M4049        28/37    9:29       29:28
181   Olivia Dever           F1013        10/14    9:29       29:28
182   Elizabeth Lewis        F2029        22/62    9:29       29:28
183   Daisy Rauscher         F4049        15/50    9:31       29:32
184   Courtney White         F2029        23/62    9:31       29:34
185   Stephanie Carlson      F4049        16/50    9:32       29:35
186   Courtney Chapman       F2029        24/62    9:35       29:45
187   Tricia Santrock        F5059         9/39    9:35       29:46
188   Kelly Garrett          F3039         9/47    9:36       29:48
189   Sara Burns             F1419        11/17    9:36       29:49
190   Cindy Engom            F3039        10/47    9:36       29:50
191   Susan Kropp            F4049        17/50    9:37       29:52
192   Dominique Bachelet     F5059        10/39    9:37       29:53
193   Kristen Patterison     F4049        18/50    9:38       29:56
194   Jeff Davis             M5059        12/21    9:39       29:57
195   Teresa Stutz           F5059        11/39    9:46       30:20
196   Karly Laney            F2029        25/62    9:48       30:27
197   Stewart Laney          M4049        29/37    9:48       30:27
198   Carrie Phillips        F5059        12/39    9:50       30:31
199   Brigid Meints          F2029        26/62    9:51       30:34
200   Ken Osher              M6069        10/25    9:54       30:44
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201   Kara Clevinger         F3039        11/47    9:59       31:00
202   Laurel Raab            F2029        27/62   10:03       31:11
203   Aimee Morrisey         F2029        28/62   10:03       31:11
204   Misty Young            F3039        12/47   10:04       31:15
205   Rebecca Grollman       F2029        29/62   10:04       31:16
206   Uma Polisetti          M4049        30/37   10:05       31:18
207   Pat Seevers            F6069         2/17   10:05       31:18
208   Teri Moser-Ward        F3039        13/47   31:19            
209   Caryl Lynn Barry       F4049        19/50   10:09       31:30
210   Richard Kuensting      M6069        11/25   10:10       31:34
211   Laura Smith            F2029        30/62   10:10       31:35
212   Casi Yost              F2029        31/62   10:10       31:35
213   Rebecca McCaulley      F3039        14/47   10:11       31:36
214   Lori Ford              F4049        20/50   10:11       31:39
215   Amy Zhang              F2029        32/62   10:13       31:43
216   Suzuran Takikawa       M1013        13/20   10:15       31:49
217   Julie Nunez            F2029        33/62   10:15       31:50
218   Molly Hendricks        F1013        11/14   10:15       31:51
219   Danielle Uerlings      F3039        15/47   10:16       31:53
220   Brandi Cordell         F3039        16/47   10:16       31:54
221   Michael Lundin         M4049        31/37   10:19       32:03
222   John Santiago          M2029        14/20   10:20       32:07
223   Cheryl Horton          F2029        34/62   10:23       32:15
224   Kathleen Sard          F2029        35/62   10:23       32:15
225   Amelia Whitcomb        F2029        36/62   10:23       32:15
226   Anne Fahy              F5059        13/39   10:25       32:21
227   Andrea Fahy            F3039        17/47   10:25       32:21
228   Shawna Becksread       F2029        37/62   10:26       32:24
229   Sisavath Virasak       F3039        18/47   10:27       32:28
230   Erin Redding           F3039        19/47   10:28       32:31
231   Roger Traylor          M5059        13/21   10:29       32:34
232   Eva Dowell             F3039        20/47   10:29       32:34
233   Jane Traylor           F5059        14/39   10:30       32:35
234   Julian Lehman          M0109         5/12   10:30       32:35
235   John Martinsen         M6069        12/25   10:30       32:36
236   Krissa Dorfner         F2029        38/62   10:30       32:36
237   Melinda Croft          F4049        21/50   10:30       32:37
238   Daniel Croft           M4049        32/37   10:30       32:37
239   Andrew Grill           M2029        15/20   10:34       32:47
240   Amy Kao                F2029        39/62   10:36       32:55
241   Jeffrey Pulrang        M4049        33/37   10:37       32:57
242   Mary Darling           F6069         3/17   10:37       32:58
243   Emily Traylor          F1419        12/17   10:38       33:00
244   Jason Katzenstein      M3039        16/20   10:41       33:11
245   Amanda Pope            F2029        40/62   10:41       33:11
246   Emily Luttrell         F2029        41/62   10:43       33:16
247   Brooke Kendall         F3039        21/47   10:44       33:19
248   Sydney Dodson          F0109          2/8   10:45       33:22
249   David Dodson           M5059        14/21   10:45       33:23
250   Cory Granholm          M3039        17/20   10:46       33:27
251   Shyla Marske           F1419        13/17   10:47       33:29
252   Maria Donovan          F3039        22/47   10:47       33:30
253   Calvin Taylor          M0109         6/12   10:49       33:36
254   Tina Johnson           F5059        15/39   10:49       33:37
255   Julie C Kammerzell     F4049        22/50   10:52       33:45
256   Hannah McGuire         F2029        42/62   10:52       33:46
257   Andrea Bruce           F2029        43/62   10:55       33:55
258   Michael Kempton        M2029        16/20   10:55       33:55
259   John Whitlock          M5059        15/21   11:01       34:14
260   Stephanie Blake        F2029        44/62   11:02       34:15
261   Joel Estrin            M6069        13/25   11:06       34:28
262   Angie Kimmel           F3039        23/47   11:09       34:38
263   Megan Granholm         F3039        24/47   11:09       34:39
264   Noah Aynes             M0109         7/12   11:14       34:52
265   Sharee Cooper          F3039        25/47   11:15       34:56
266   Meadow Morrison        F3039        26/47   11:19       35:07
267   Aj Campbell            F5059        16/39   11:20       35:11
268   Mandi Garcia           F3039        27/47   11:21       35:15
269   Katie Carleski         F2029        45/62   11:23       35:19
270   Joanne Van Der Mars    F5059        17/39   11:24       35:24
271   Connor Goodwin         M1013        14/20   11:25       35:26
272   Joel Goodwin           M4049        34/37   11:25       35:27
273   Caroline Hintzman      F1013        12/14   11:26       35:29
274   John Richards          M6069        14/25   11:27       35:33
275   Alexandria Nelson      F1419        14/17   11:29       35:39
276   Shelley Kampfer-Goetha F4049        23/50   11:31       35:47
277   Jasper Baumgartner     M0109         8/12   11:32       35:49
278   Allison Lipp           F4049        24/50   11:34       35:54
279   Ron Marek              M6069        15/25   11:34       35:55
280   Summer Robinson        F3039        28/47   11:34       35:57
281   Jesse Stern            M2029        17/20   11:38       36:07
282   Sam Stern              M6069        16/25   11:38       36:08
283   John Demontigny        M6069        17/25   11:42       36:19
284   Cory Ann Imhc          F2029        46/62   11:42       36:21
285   Rebecca Robinson       F3039        29/47   11:43       36:24
286   Shelley Stonebrook     F3039        30/47   11:44       36:25
287   Jessica Johnson        F2029        47/62   11:45       36:29
288   Andy Cripe             M4049        35/37   11:50       36:44
289   Laura Smithers         F3039        31/47   11:52       36:50
290   Driana Davila          F2029        48/62   11:55       37:01
291   Finn Hanson            F0109          3/8   11:55       37:02
292   Michael Klautzsch      M4049        36/37   11:56       37:03
293   Benjamin Blake         M1013        15/20   11:57       37:06
294   Pamela Stevenson       F4049        25/50   11:57       37:06
295   Jack Stevenson         M1013        16/20   11:57       37:07
296   Evelyn Squire          F5059        18/39   11:58       37:10
297   Jennifer Yang          F4049        26/50   11:59       37:14
298   Skya Dietz             F0109          4/8   11:59       37:14
299   Oliver Ciechanowski    M0109         9/12   12:00       37:17
300   Ian Ciechanowski       M3039        18/20   12:01       37:18
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301   Emma Ciechanowski      F0109          5/8   12:01       37:19
302   Kathy Ciechanowski     F3039        32/47   12:01       37:20
303   Maija Haggith          F2029        49/62   12:07       37:36
304   Robin Whitlock         F5059        19/39   12:08       37:40
305   Katrina Koroush        F3039        33/47   12:08       37:42
306   Jennifer McClaughry    F2029        50/62   12:08       37:42
307   Heather Ferguson       F2029        51/62   12:12       37:54
308   Susan Peterson         F4049        27/50   12:14       38:01
309   Catherine Williams     F5059        20/39   12:15       38:01
310   Bruce Koch             M7099          3/4   12:15       38:03
311   Jessica Knoch          F3039        34/47   12:20       38:18
312   Rebecca Swanson        F6069         4/17   12:25       38:34
313   Janice Lorenzen        F5059        21/39   12:30       38:50
314   Keli Kuykendall        F5059        22/39   12:30       38:50
315   Katie Dooley           F2029        52/62   12:32       38:56
316   David Eason            M5059        16/21   12:52       39:59
317   Suzanne Woodard        F5059        23/39   12:54       40:02
318   Mary Parmigiani        F0109          6/8   12:57       40:12
319   John Parmigiani        M4049        37/37   12:58       40:16
320   Riley King             M6069        18/25   13:02       40:30
321   Monica Wong            F3039        35/47   13:05       40:39
322   Norma Cardona          F4049        28/50   13:08       40:46
323   Alisa Moret            F4049        29/50   13:08       40:47
324   Tais Vega              F1013        13/14   13:08       40:48
325   Cindy Hendricks        F4049        30/50   13:12       41:00
326   Linda Morrison         F5059        24/39   13:13       41:02
327   Amy Klautzsch          F4049        31/50   13:13       41:04
328   Rebecca Morrison       F2029        53/62   13:14       41:05
329   Kesa Onwere            F3039        36/47   13:22       41:30
330   Leia Hughey            F6069         5/17   13:24       41:35
331   Richard Thompson       M6069        19/25   13:29       41:51
332   Christy Carr           F4049        32/50   13:29       41:52
333   Lisa Lockman           F3039        37/47   13:30       41:54
334   Margaret Rasmussen     F7099          1/2   13:32       42:03
335   Mary Jo Miner          F7099          2/2   13:40       42:26
336   Urmila Mali            F4049        33/50   13:42       42:32
337   Teena Taylor           F4049        34/50   13:46       42:45
338   Joseph Taylor          M3039        19/20   13:49       42:55
339   Karrie Spier           F4049        35/50   14:00       43:29
340   Michelle Schatz        F4049        36/50   14:00       43:30
341   Shelby Carver          F1013        14/14   14:01       43:33
342   Deena Cooper           F3039        38/47   14:02       43:33
343   Gremlin Robinson       F6069         6/17   14:05       43:45
344   Emely Day              F5059        25/39   14:21       44:35
345   Nancy Edwards          F5059        26/39   14:22       44:36
346   Jill Van Buren         F6069         7/17   14:22       44:37
347   Abigail Neely          F0109          7/8   14:25       44:48
348   Nichole Todd           F3039        39/47   14:29       45:00
349   Caitlin Tucker         F2029        54/62   14:38       45:26
350   Alicia Cullison        F2029        55/62   14:38       45:26
351   Julie Manning          F5059        27/39   14:39       45:30
352   Marlea Merickel        F6069         8/17   15:00       46:36
353   Dean Merickel          M6069        20/25   15:00       46:37
354   Sean Burns             M1013        17/20   15:04       46:47
355   Kyle King              M1013        18/20   46:47            
356   Amber Murphy           F3039        40/47   15:09       47:04
357   John Bergquist         M3039        20/20   15:10       47:05
358   Loraine Kiest          F4049        37/50   15:16       47:25
359   Noelle Dowling         F4049        38/50   15:16       47:25
360   Robert Schultz         M7099          4/4   15:24       47:50
361   Sam Clark              M1013        19/20   15:25       47:53
362   Emily Merrell          F3039        41/47   15:32       48:14
363   Claudia Davila         F4049        39/50   15:34       48:22
364   Cameron Lipp           M0109        10/12   15:42       48:45
365   Gaylene Edblom         F5059        28/39   15:42       48:45
366   Andrew Fernandez       M0109        11/12   15:42       48:46
367   Ann Marek              F6069         9/17   15:42       48:47
368   Megan Fernandez        F3039        42/47   15:43       48:49
369   Katrina Hall           F3039        43/47   15:43       48:49
370   Linda Knox             F4049        40/50   15:57       49:31
371   Henry Azaman           M5059        17/21   15:58       49:34
372   Suzanne Cutsforth      F6069        10/17   15:58       49:35
373   Craig Leavy            M6069        21/25   15:58       49:36
374   Candis Giles           F6069        11/17   15:58       49:36
375   Murphy Maselli         F5059        29/39   15:58       49:36
376   Rick Brand             M6069        22/25   15:58       49:37
377   Amy Birdseye           F2029        56/62   16:01       49:45
378   Debbie Birdseye        F5059        30/39   16:01       49:45
379   Melinda Winograd       F5059        31/39   16:02       49:46
380   Alex Budihas           M2029        18/20   16:02       49:47
381   Sue Sutherland         F5059        32/39   16:11       50:17
382   Melissa Edwards        F3039        44/47   16:12       50:18
383   Mealoha McFadden       F4049        41/50   16:26       51:02
384   Carol Fallin           F5059        33/39   16:29       51:10
385   Jamie Tofte            F2029        57/62   16:29       51:11
386   Lindsay Jansen         F3039        45/47   16:32       51:21
387   Suzi Goodwin           F6069        12/17   16:32       51:22
388   David Cutsforth        M6069        23/25   16:51       52:19
389   Sue Cutsforth          F6069        13/17   16:51       52:19
390   Lee Cutsforth          M6069        24/25   16:51       52:20
391   John Ort               M5059        18/21   16:59       52:46
392   Jo Ort                 F5059        34/39   16:59       52:46
393   Carol Carlson          F5059        35/39   17:05       53:04
394   Heidi Taylor           F2029        58/62   17:09       53:16
395   Aaron Taylor           M2029        19/20   17:10       53:18
396   Mary Bucy              F5059        36/39   17:15       53:34
397   Gwenda Rice            F6069        14/17   17:15       53:34
398   Maria Dantas-Whitney   F4049        42/50   17:15       53:34
399   Kayla Severns          F2029        59/62   17:18       53:45
400   Claire Anding          F2029        60/62   17:18       53:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Kathryn Hlebechuk      F2029        61/62   17:24       54:02
402   Carrie Wright          F6069        15/17   17:24       54:03
403   Nancy Davila-William   F3039        46/47   17:46       55:12
404   Mariya Sedivec         F1419        15/17   18:12       56:32
405   Katie Taylor           F3039        47/47   18:12       56:33
406   Angie Lepman           F4049        43/50   18:18       56:51
407   Janis Hoby             F4049        44/50   18:18       56:52
408   Mauna Delgado          F4049        45/50   18:19       56:52
409   Dylan Lindell          M1013        20/20   18:29       57:24
410   Carolyn Simmons        F6069        16/17   18:31       57:29
411   Cherise Lane           F5059        37/39   18:36       57:46
412   Mary Hinckle           F5059        38/39   18:39       57:54
413   Aimee Hisey            F2029        62/62   18:59       58:57
414   Alex Hisey             M2029        20/20   19:00       58:59
415   Anne Parmigiani        F4049        46/50   19:00       59:01
416   Joe Parmigiani         M0109        12/12   19:00       59:02
417   Amanda Lundin          F0109          8/8   19:14       59:45
418   Tina Lundin            F4049        47/50   19:14       59:45
419   Debi Clark             F4049        48/50   19:20     1:00:04
420   Anne Mueller           F6069        17/17   19:21     1:00:06
421   Injeel Ferolin         F1419        16/17   19:43     1:01:14
422   Maiko Akazawa          F1419        17/17   19:44     1:01:17
423   Randy Grubbs           M6069        25/25   19:45     1:01:21
424   Patrick Bishop-Brown   M5059        19/21   19:58     1:02:00
425   Connie Bishop-Brown    F4049        49/50   19:58     1:02:00
426   Cheslah Barkdoll       F4049        50/50   21:14     1:05:59
427   Kim Beauchamp          F5059        39/39   21:15     1:05:59
428   Walt Pebley            M5059        20/21   21:16     1:06:04
429   Beach Beauchamp        M5059        21/21   21:16     1:06:04

Generated March 15, 2026 at 6:56 AM 5/5


